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Mark Edward Carter

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Mark Edward Carter
Postcode BA1l 6AE

Date of birth June 1965

Total current 4
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

MENTORING PLUS BATH AND
NORTH EAST SOMERSET LTD
BROOKSIDE COURT MANAGEMENT
(MACCLESFIELD) LIMITED
PULTENEY HOLDINGS LIMITED

KW P PROPERTY MAINTENANCE
LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

PULTENEY HOMES LIMITED
SIGHTWORKS LIMITED

TRILLIUM ESTATES LTD

381 SALES CONSULTANCY LIMITED
381 SALES CONSULTANCY LIMITED

ZONE-ALTD
CARTER SECURITY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
05589316

01823582

08456308
03488005

Number

10635504
09794591
08961554
04838110
04838110

03910785
03487604

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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909573975

909573975
Riverside Youth Hub York Place,
London Road

Bath
England
British

App. Date Res. Date Position

11/11/2019

24/05/2019

01/04/2013
05/01/1998

App. Date

23/02/2017
25/09/2015
27/03/2014
04/02/2004
18/07/2003

13/03/2000
06/01/1998

Res. Date

04/02/2004

Director

Director

Director
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director



